

Amendment 1 to Council Resolution No. 21-2013

BY: Calvin Ball

Legislative Day No. 5
Date: March 28, 2013

Amendment No. 1

(This amendment alters the impervious unit rate.)

- 1 On the first page of the attachment, strike "\$7.80" and substitute "\$15.00".